
/SofoItalianMarket
@sofositalianmarket

SUNDAY
11am – 5pm

STORE  
HOURS

MON – SAT
9am – 7pmwww.shopsofos.com   |   419.882.8555   |   5400 Monroe St. at Laskey

Some products may not be available. We reserve the right to limit quantities. All products are subject to availability. Prices and dates are subject to change. Actual product may differ from photos. No additional discounts.

DELI SPECIALS

FRESH PRODUCE

In-Store Specials Valid: 3/31/24 –4/6/24
CLOSED: 3/31/24, Easter sunday

FRESH MEATS

/lb.

/lb./lb.

/lb.

$11.99

99¢$4.69

$5.99

Black Angus

 Rib  
Steaks

Sofo's Own  
Italian 
Meatloaf

Chicken 
Drumsticks
Sold in 10lb Bag

Center Cut  
Bone-in  
Pork Chops

$5.00 OFF
YOUR PURCHASE

Spend $40, Receive

EXPIRES
4/6/24

EXPIRES
4/6/24

EXPIRES
4/6/24

PLU#  
12983

PLU#  
12981

PLU#  
12982

$2OFF ONE $1 OFF ONE
Sofo IMPERIAL Brand

Salad Dressing
Sofo IMPERIAL Brand

Stuffed Shells

ITALIAN FAVORITES

32 oz 16 oz
Offer Valid thru 4/6/24. Excludes alcohol and gift certificates. Not valid with identical 
offers. One coupon per customer. Some restrictions apply.

Offer Valid thru 4/6/24. One coupon/item per customer. Not valid with identical offers. 
Some restrictions apply.

Offer Valid thru 4/6/24. One coupon/item per customer. Not valid with identical offers. 
Some restrictions apply.

/lb.

$5.99
Black Angus
Ground 
Round

Beefsteak 
Tomatoes

Cosmic Crisp 
Apples

Brussel 
Sprouts 

/lb.

$2.49
/lb.

/lb.

Minneolas

4/$3.00

$1.79

$1.99

$7.99

Honey Smoked 
Turkey

Grande 
Provonello $7.99

/lb.

/lb.

/lb.

$10.99

Top Round  
Roast Beef

Sofo's Own 
Muenster 

Cheese

$7.99
/lb.

Bavarian 
Ham

/lb.

$9.99

/ea.

/ea.

Alessi  
Pasta Sauce 

Varieties - 24 oz

$9.49

$4.49

/ea.

Sofo Imperial Brand  
Grated Cheese 

Varieties - 8 oz

$5.49
/ea.

$3.99

Sofo's Imperial Brand
Salad Dressing

16 oz

/ea.

$13.99

Sofo Imperial Brand  
Meatballs 

2 lb Bag

DeCecco  
Pasta Cuts
Varieties - 16 oz

/ea.

$13.99

Sofo's Imperial Brand
Jumbo Stuffed Shells

32 oz

BAKERY FRESH

$3.29
/ea.

Chocolate 
Indulgence 

Raisin  
Bread  

Almond
Cannoli 

Small Cannoli

$1.69
/ea.

Freshly Baked

Every Morning!

Fresh

Made Daily!

$6.49

$3.99

$4.49

/ea.

/ea.

/slice

Ukranian 
Bread

White or  
Wheat  
Bread 

Iced Raisin Bread - $4.99 /ea

Whole Cake - $64.99 /ea



Some products may not be available. We reserve the right to limit quantities. All products are subject to availability. Prices and dates are subject to change. Actual product may differ from photos. No additional discounts.

TEXT: "SHOPSOFOS"  
TO THE NUMBER: 22828

TEXT: "YOUR EMAIL"  
UPON RECEIVING CONFIRMATIONSign up for Weekly Specials 

in just 2 Easy Steps.

Coupons & Specials are sent  
directly to your inbox.1 2

Sign Up & Save! 

WINES

SPECIALTIES & IMPORTS

PREPARED ENTREES

John Michael  
"Two Vessels" 

Red for the Crew
40% Zinfandel, 40% Petit Sirah, 

10 Malbec, 10 Petit Verdot. 
12 months in American Oak. 
Notes of Blackberries, plum, 

and hints of black pepper 
on the nose and palate. Very 

crown pleasing style.

Ryan Patrick 
Redhead Red

$19.99
$19.99 $13.99750ml

750ml 750ml

/ea.

/ea. /ea.

*Excludes 
closeout labels

Save 10%  

on Case  

Purchases*

/ea.

/ea.

/ea.

Terre di Puglia 
Taralli

150 g

$8.99

$6.49
Bellisari's  

Spreads & 
Sauces

Varieties - 9 oz

Gia Russa 
Preserves

12.35 oz

$5.49

/ea.

/ea.

/ea. /ea.

Lorina  
Sparkling Water

Varieties- 25.4 oz

$6.99$8.99

$8.99

$5.99

Alessi 
Soup Mix 
Varieties - 6 oz

Rustichella d'Abruzzo 
Panettoncino 

100 g

/ea.

/ea.

Alessi  
Breadsticks 

 Varieties - 3 oz

Terrapin Ridge 
Squeeze  

Sauce 
 15.3 oz

$2.99
La Suissa  
Cremino

Varieties - 150 g

Bauducco  
Wafers 

Varieties - 5 oz

2/$3.00

$4.99

$9.99

$5.99

$12.99

/lb.

/lb.

/lb.

Sofo's Own  
Lobster Mac  

& Cheese

Beef  
Braciole

Rosemary  
Carrots

 If you like our Mac & Cheese 
di Parma, you'll LOVE our 
Lobster Mac & Cheese.  We 
use the same recipe for that 
ooey, gooey creamy sauce, but 
swapped out the pancetta for 
lobster meat.

Black Angus sirloin stuffed 
with bacon, sausage, herbs 
and ricotta cheese.  Topped 
with Sofo's Gourmet Pasta 
Sauce.

Oven roasted carrots 
discs, flavored with garlic 
and rosemary.

my sofo rewards
Points Program

SIGN UP AT:  shopsofos.com/my-sofo-rewards.html Go online to learn more or scan the QR.

Earn Points...Get Rewarded!	Earn 2 points for every dollar spent. 

	Every 100 points earns 1 dollar off your purchase.

SALAD BAR

/lb./lb.

/lb. /lb.

Kalamata  
Olives

German  
Potato Salad 

Pitted Olives - $9.99/lb

Sofo's Own  
Penne Pasta 

 Salad

$7.99

$4.99 $4.99

$4.49

Try our new line of Fresh Pasta cuts, 
featured in our Salad Bar and Ravioli  
or Gnocchi found in the freezer section.

Sofo's Own  
Olive Salad

Fresh Pasta CutsFresh Pasta Cuts
now featuringnow featuring

4/3/24 @ 6-8pm
limited guests. $20 FOOD/Wine FEE.

 RSVP online RSVP online
or Call  or Call  

419.882.8555419.882.8555

Wine TastingsWine Tastings
2 Bundles

for $5.00

Meiomi  
Pinot Noir

NEW
ITEM!

NEW
ITEM!

COURTSIDECOURTSIDECravingsCravings

/ea.

/lb.
/lb.

/lb.

$7.99

$7.99$6.99

$6.99

$8.49

$7.49

Sofo's 
6-layer 

Bean Dip

Mexicali 
Dip

Sofo’s Own  
Garlic Parmesan 

Wings 

Dill Dip

Spinach Dip

/ea./lb.

/ea.

/ea.

$12.99$10.99

Sofo’s Own!  
12" Pizzas 

Cheese

Sofo's  
2-foot Subs 
Authentic or American

 Pepperoni


